
1/4” #20
1/4” #18

1/2” #20
1/2” #18
1/2” #16
1/2” #13

3/4” #16
3/4” #14
3/4” #13
3/4” #9

1-1/2” #16
1-1/2” #13
1-1/2” #9

1/4” #20
1/4” #18

1/2” #18
1/2” #16
1/2” #13

3/4” #16
3/4” #13
3/4” #9

1-1/2” #16
1-1/2” #13
1-1/2” #10
1-1/2” #9
1-1/2” #6

2” # 9

Flattened
Flattened

Flattened
Flattened
Flattened
Flattened

Flattened
Flattened
Flattened
Flattened

Flattened
Flattened
Flattened

Standard
Standard

Standard
Standard
Standard

Standard
Standard
Standard

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Standard

0.82
1.08

0.4
0.66
0.82

1.4

0.51
0.63
0.75
1.71

0.43
0.57
1.14

0.86
1.14

0.7
0.86
1.47

0.54
0.8
1.8

0.4
0.6

0.79
1.2
2.5

0.9

EXPANDED METAL
Flattened, Standard (Raised)

Size	 Type	 #/SqFt Size	 Type	 #/SqFt

6079 U.S. 50 West, Hillsboro, Ohio 45133
(937) 402-7995    •    Fax: (937) 393-15190    •    dancefarmsupply@gmail.com

DON’T SEE IT ON THE LIST? CONTACT US!


