

EXPANDED METAL

Flattened, Standard (Raised)

Size	Туре	#/SqFt	Size	Туре	#/SqFt
1/4" #20	Flattened	0.82	1/4" #20	Standard	0.86
1/4" #18	Flattened	1.08	1/4" #18	Standard	1.14
1/2" #20	Flattened	0.4	1/2" #18	Standard	0.7
1/2" #18	Flattened	0.66	1/2" #16	Standard	0.86
1/2" #16	Flattened	0.82	1/2" #13	Standard	1.47
1/2" #13	Flattened	1.4			
			3/4" #16	Standard	0.54
3/4" #16	Flattened	0.51	3/4" #13	Standard	0.8
3/4" #14	Flattened	0.63	3/4" #9	Standard	1.8
3/4" #13	Flattened	0.75			
3/4" #9	Flattened	1.71	1-1/2" #16	Standard	0.4
			1-1/2" #13	Standard	0.6
1-1/2" #16	Flattened	0.43	1-1/2" #10	Standard	0.79
1-1/2" #13	Flattened	0.57	1-1/2" #9	Standard	1.2
1-1/2" #9	Flattened	1.14	1-1/2" #6	Standard	2.5
			2" # 9	Standard	0.9